Terreno vista mare
contrada Belvedere,

Carovigno

0 m? - Indirizzo non disponibile

Dettagli di base

Tipo di
proprieta:

Tipo Elenco:
Codice:

Prezzo:

Dettaglio prezzo:

Vista:

Camere da letto:

Stanze:
Bagni:
Metratura:

Anno di
costruzione:

Classe
energetica:

Terreni

In vendita
1144
€105.000
105,000
Mare

0

0

0

0 m?

0

Da attestare
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